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Roadmap

Platform Compliance

Elastix

DATUS

Starfacepbxnsip

trixbox

Official certification:

TI TITAN

2

HD Codec
—
—

Enterprise HD IP Phone
Feature Phone SIP-T28P SIP-T26P SIP-T22P SIP-T20P

Chipset TI TITAN TI TITAN TI TITAN TI TITAN

LCD
320x160 
 graphic

132x64 
 graphic

132x64 
 graphic

2x15 
characters

Programmable Keys 16 13 3 2

User Accounts 6 3 3 2

HD Voice
HD Codec

HDHandset 
HDSpeaker

HD Codec
HDHandset 
HDSpeaker

HD Codec
HDHandset 
HDSpeaker

HD Codec
HDHandset 
HDSpeaker

Wideband Codec G.722 G.722 G.722 G.722 G.722

Narrowband 
Codec

G.711
G.723.1
 G.726

G.729AB

G.711
 G.723.1
 G.726

G.729AB

G.711
G.723.1
G.726

G.729AB

G.711
 G.723.1 

G.726
G.729AB

G.711
 G.723.1 

G.726
G.729AB

Speakerphone Full-duplex Full-duplex Full-duplex Full-duplex —

3-way conferencing √ √ √ √ √

BLF/BLA √ √ √ √ —

Intercom/Paging √ √ √ √ —

Call Completion √ √ √ √ —

Call Recording √ √ √ √ —

XML Browser √ √ √ — —

XML Phonebook √ √ √ — —

Hot-desking √ √ √ — —

OpenVPN √ √ — — —

SRTP/TLS/HTTPS √ √ √ √ —

802.1x √ √ √ √ —

Auto Provision

TFTP
FTP

HTTP
HTTPS
PnP

TFTP
FTP

HTTP
HTTPS
PnP

TFTP
FTP

HTTP
HTTPS
PnP

TFTP
FTP

HTTP
HTTPS
PnP

TFTP
FTP

HTTP
PnP

Expansion Module √ √ — — —

PoE/ Headset √ √ √ √ PoE

SIP-T18P

—

1

SIP-T28P

SIP-T26P

SIP-T22P

SIP-T20P

SIP-T18

YHS32

EXP38

VP-2009P

SIP-W52

SIP-T38G

Mass Production

Executive
IP Phone

Advanced
IP Phone

Professional
  IP Phone

Entry Level 
 IP Phone

Expansion
  Module

IP Video Phone

Gigabit Color Phone
IP Dect Phone 

Headset

Simple IP Phone

2011. Q1

EXP39

LCD Expansion
Module

Simple IP Phone
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IP Phone Expansion Module
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